PERFORMING FESTIVAL OF THE ARTS



ARTS FESTIVAL PARTNER PACKAGES «UKRAINE HAS TALENT»

Promotion activities of partners of the arts festival "Ukraine Has Talent" provide benefits that begin with special announcements after partnership confirmations and continue in the online environment until the final week of May 13, 2023. Promotional actions will be strengthened directly during the event on May 13, 2023.

PLATINUM CATEGORY (\$ 15,000) PLATINUM STRATEGIC PARTNER EXTENDED PRESENCE OFFER (EXCLUSIVE)

- 1. Keynote speech at the opening ceremony
- 2. Keynote speech at the closing ceremony as a platinum partner.
- 3. A panelist at high-level dialogue sessions and interactive sessions.
- 4. Special announcement and promotion of partnership.
- 5. Logo on promotional materials of the Ukraine Has Talent Arts Festival, including the website, presentations, videos, etc.
- 6. Brand symbols in the registration area
- 7. Exhibition place for the presentation of your company:
 - Direct contact with potential customers
 - Placement of your banner/stand (banner/stand made by your company) on the day of the event
- 8. Promotion of the arts festival "Ukraine Has Talent" in social networks (Facebook, Instagram)
- 9. Diploma with text of thanks to the partner
- 10. Corporate symbols on the photo stand
- 11. Video interview
- 12. Promotion of the partner in the allocated space
- 13. Promotional videos about the partner shown during the event (60 seconds)
- 14. Placement of your logo on the screen at the beginning of our event.
- 15. Announcement of partners as presenters during the event.

Sincerely, organizer of International Performing Festival of the Arts "UKRAINE HAS TALENT".

Contact information: +1 2404080708, +1 5715674185







PERFORMING FESTIVAL OF THE ARTS



ARTS FESTIVAL PARTNER PACKAGES «UKRAINE HAS TALENT»

Promotion activities of partners of the arts festival "Ukraine Has Talent" provide benefits that begin with special announcements after partnership confirmations and continue in the online environment until the final week of May 13, 2023. Promotional actions will be strengthened directly during the event on May 13, 2023.

"GOLD +" CATEGORY (\$10,000) OFFER OF EXTENDED PRESENCE FOR A STRATEGIC PARTNER OF THE "GOLD +" CATEGORY

- 1. Keynote speech at the opening ceremony
- 2. Priority speech at the closing ceremony as a partner of the Gold + category
- 3. Special announcement and partnership advertising
- 4. Logo on promotional materials of the Ukraine Has Talent Arts Festival, including the website, presentations, videos, etc.
- 5. Brand symbols in the registration area
- 6. Exhibition place for the presentation of your company:
 - Direct contact with potential customers
 - Placement of your banner/stand (banner/stand made by your company) on the day of the event
- 7. Promotion of the arts festival "Ukraine Has Talent" in social networks (Facebook, Instagram)
- 8. Diploma with text of thanks to the partner
- 9. Corporate symbols on the photo stand
- 10. Video interview
- 11. Promotion of the partner in the allocated space
- 12. Demonstration of the partner's promotional videos during the event (45 seconds)
- 13. Placement of your logo on the screen at the beginning of our event.
- 14. Announcement of partners as presenters during the event.

Sincerely, organizer of International Performing Festival of the Arts "UKRAINE HAS TALENT".

Contact information: +1 2404080708, +1 5715674185







PERFORMING FESTIVAL OF THE ARTS



ARTS FESTIVAL PARTNER PACKAGES «UKRAINE HAS TALENT»

Promotion activities of partners of the arts festival "Ukraine Has Talent" provide benefits that begin with special announcements after partnership confirmations and continue in the online environment until the final week of May 13, 2023. Promotional actions will be strengthened directly during the event on May 13, 2023.

GOLD CATEGORY (\$5,000) OFFER OF EXTENDED PRESENCE FOR A STRATEGIC GOLD CATEGORY PARTNER

- 1. Priority speech at the closing ceremony as a Gold Partner
- 2. Special announcement and partnership advertising
- 3. Logo on promotional materials of the Ukraine Has Talent Arts Festival, including the website, presentations, videos, etc.
- 4. Brand symbols in the registration area
- 5. Exhibition place for the presentation of your company:
 - 1. Direct contact with potential customers
 - 2. Placement of your banner/stand (banner/stand made by your company) on the day of the event
- 6. Promotion of the arts festival "Ukraine Has Talent" in social networks (Facebook,
- 7. Diploma with text of thanks to the partner
- 8. Corporate symbols on the photo stand
- 9. Video interview
- 10. Demonstration of the partner's promotional videos during the event (30 seconds)
- 11. Placement of your logo on the screen at the beginning of our event.
- 12. Announcement of partners as presenters during the event.

Sincerely, organizer of International Performing Festival of the Arts "UKRAINE HAS TALENT". Contact information: +1 2404080708, +1 5715674185





PERFORMING FESTIVAL OF THE ARTS



ARTS FESTIVAL PARTNER PACKAGES «UKRAINE HAS TALENT»

Promotion activities of partners of the arts festival "Ukraine Has Talent" provide benefits that begin with special announcements after partnership confirmations and continue in the online environment until the final week of May 13, 2023. Promotional actions will be strengthened directly during the event on May 13, 2023.

SILVER PARTNER (\$1,000) EXTENDED PRESENCE OFFER FOR A SILVER CATEGORY PARTNER

- 1. Speech during the concert program as a partner of the silver category
- 2. Special announcement and partnership advertising
- 3. Logo on promotional materials of the Ukraine Has Talent Arts Festival, including the website, presentations, videos, etc.
- 4. Brand symbols in the registration area
- 5. Exhibition place for the presentation of your company:
 - Direct contact with potential customers
 - Placement of your banner/stand (banner/stand made by your company) on the day of the event
- 6. Promotion of the arts festival "Ukraine Has Talent" in social networks (Facebook, Instagram)
- 7. Diploma with text of thanks to the partner
- 8. Corporate symbols on the photo stand
- 9. Placement of your logo on the screen at the beginning of our event.
- 10. Placement of your logo on the screen at the beginning of your event.

Sincerely, organizer of International Performing Festival of the Arts "UKRAINE HAS TALENT".

Contact information: +1 2404080708, +1 5715674185







PERFORMING FESTIVAL OF THE ARTS



ARTS FESTIVAL PARTNER PACKAGES «UKRAINE HAS TALENT»

Promotion activities of partners of the arts festival "Ukraine Has Talent" provide benefits that begin with special announcements after partnership confirmations and continue in the online environment until the final week of May 13, 2023. Promotional actions will be strengthened directly during the event on May 13, 2023.

PROMOTION PARTNER (\$300 to \$900) EXTENDED PRESENCE OFFER FOR A SUPPORTING PARTNER

- 1. Logo on promotional materials of the Ukraine Has Talent Arts Festival, including the website, presentations, videos, etc.
- 2. Corporate symbols on the photo stand
- 3. Exhibition place for the presentation of your company:
 - Direct contact with potential customers
 - Placement of your banner/stand (banner/stand made by your company) on the day of the event
- 3. Promotion of the arts festival "Ukraine Has Talent" in social networks (Facebook, Instagram)
- 4. Placement of your logo on the screen at the beginning of our event.
- 5. Announcement of partners as presenters during the event.

Sincerely, organizer of International Performing Festival of the Arts "UKRAINE HAS TALENT".

Contact information: +1 2404080708, +1 5715674185





